

Aaron Lin

having successfully completed the course of study on

IPC/WHMA-A-620

Requirements and Acceptance for Cable and Wire Harness Assemblies

is hereby designated

Certified IPC Trainer

Serial No. A620T-19122077237

This certificate is your official notification of meeting all the necessary requirements in the mandatory module and designation of Certified IPC Trainer (CIT) in the industry developed and approved IPC/WHMA-A-620 Training and Certification Program. You may now use the CIT designation on letterhead, business cards, and all forms of address.

December 20th, 2019

Laihui Kang

Date of Completion of Mandatory Module

(IPC

(IPC

IPC Master Trainer

December 2021

IPC China (Qingdao Office)

Certification Expiration Month/Year of All Modules Regardless of Training Completion Date MIT's Company/Employer

Optional Workmanship CIT Module: Not Complete



Aaron Lin

having successfully completed the course of study on

IPC/WHMA-A-620

Requirements and Acceptance for Cable and Wire Harness Assemblies

is hereby designated

Certified IPC Trainer

Serial No. A620T-19122077237

This certificate is your official notification of meeting all the necessary requirements in the mandatory module and designation of Certified IPC Trainer (CIT) in the industry developed and approved IPC/WHMA-A-620 Training and Certification Program. You may now use the CIT designation on letterhead, business cards, and all forms of address.

December 20th, 2019

Laihui Kang

Date of Completion of Mandatory Module

(IPC

(IPC

IPC Master Trainer

December 2021

IPC China (Qingdao Office)

Certification Expiration Month/Year of All Modules Regardless of Training Completion Date MIT's Company/Employer

Optional Workmanship CIT Module: Not Complete